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. Jezdec

. BENES Milo$

. JANIK Véclav

. KRAMSKY Otakar
. NOVY Lubor

. CHABR Tomas jr.
. KRAKOVIC Radek
. CHABR Tomas

. DVORAK Pavel

. TRNKA Petr

. SVOBODA Milan
. MLEJNEK Ale$

Nar.

Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz

Soutézici

GMS Mados racing team
Nutrend Czech National Team

Otakar Kramsky
Lubor Novy
Chabr Motorsport
Radek Krakovié¢
Chabr Motorsport
Pavel Dvorak

AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk

Milan Svoboda
RTR Projects

2014 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v zdvodech do vrchu - Skupina E2-SS

Vozidlo
Osella FA30
Lola B02/50
Reynard K14
Dallara JSC02
Tomis 99-03
FIKS O9RK
Van Diemen
Martini F2
Gloria
Dallara JSC02
Gloria C8F

Sk./TF.
E2S5S-3000
E2SS-3000
E2SS-3000
E2SS-2000
E2S55-1400
E2SS-1400
E2S5S-1400
E2SS-2000
E2S5S-1400
E2SS-2000
E2S5S-1400
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Bratrusov

Bratrusov

Prachatice

Prachatice

Divaky

Divaky

Total
920
89

57,5
51
32
27
26
24
20
16



